
UNIT PRICE

5.00           

2" - hand towels, fingertip towels, golf towels, pillowcases 6.00           

7.00           

9.00           

12.00         

15.00         

6.00           

2" - hand towels, fingertip towels, golf towels, pillowcases 7.00           

8.00           

10.00         

13.00         

16.00         

5.00           

5.00           

7.00           

9.00           

6.00           

7.00           

8.00           

6.00           

2" letters - max. 10 letters

3" letters - max. 8 letters

Embroidery Chest Size 3.5" W x 4" H - from stock designs

Jackets, Shirts, Sweatshirts, Bags, Blankets, Pants

up to 8,000 stitches      -      over 8,000 stitches add $.35 per 1,000

1" letters - max. 15 letters

2" & 3" Combos

3" & 4" Combos

Personalized Lettering

Names and Numbers

1-line individual names on left chest using in-stock embroidery fonts

Individual 1-inch or 3-inch numbers

2-3 line name, number, combo using in-stock embroidery fonts

4 or more line name, number, combo using in-stock embroidery fonts

Full size lettering - Sport Team Names, single color

4" - bath towels, beach towels

Mongramming style examples if the name is Edgar Thomas Miller

Single Letter: M 

up to 1" - wash cloths, napkins, turtlenecks

3" - hand towels, bath towels

4" - bath towels, beach towels

2" & 3" Combos

3" & 4" Combos

Two or Three Letter:  EM or E M T

up to 1" - wash cloths, napkins, turtlenecks

3" - hand towels, bath towels

Monogramming

346 S. Hanlon Street

Westland, MI 48186

734.552.2159

byathreadllc@gmail.com

DESCRIPTION

Embroidery Price List
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Monogramming

346 S. Hanlon Street

Westland, MI 48186

734.552.2159

byathreadllc@gmail.com

DESCRIPTION

Embroidery Price List

9.00           

16.00         

21.00         

26.00         

31.00         

15.00         

37.50         

67.50         

135.00        

15.00         

$15.00

$15.00

Embriodery Combos - Designs made from existing digitized designs

8" and larger - jacket backs, etc.

Embroidery Combos - With the Dakota Collectibles stock designs, stitch combinations can be created and names added to the 

design.  This is a quick and inexpensive way to personalize items.

Stitch Out Proof

Embroidery Editing

Logo merging, resizing, typesetting

Editing and/or deleting stitches in an existing digitized design

Metallic Thread in any design - add 20%

Definitions

A standard left chest 3.5" x 2" logo usually takes between 4,000 and 7,000 stitches, while a small quarter-sized image can 

usually be done with 1,000 stitches or so.

Digitizing & Digitizing Fee - Digitizing is the art of converting a logo or other electronic form of art work into stitching.  

Digitizing is what tells the embroidery machine what stitches to place where.  Digitizing images you pay for are your property.  

This is a one time fee per design.  Any digitized images will be available to you for future embroidery needs.

In-stock Designs - We offer the complete Dakota Collectibles catalog of stock designs to save on embroidery costs.  You can 

find over 15,000 stock designs we offer free of charge at www.dakotacollectables.com.

5 - 8"

Stitch count:

20001 - 30000

30001 - 40000

40001 - 50000

50001 - 60000

Blankets - Throws 48" x 60"  (price of blanket not included)

In (Loving) Memory of - NAME

Digitizing Fee - E-mail/Paper Proof - free of charge

Digitizing from provided art work - under 5"

Embroidery Full Size 9.5" W x 7" H

Embroidery Mid Size  - from stock designs

Jackets, Shirts, Sweatshirts, Bags, Blankets, Pants

up to 15,000 stitches     -     over 15,000 stitches add $.35 per 1,000


