Embroidery Price List



Westland, MI 48186 734.552.2159

byathreadllc@gmail.com

Monogramming Mongramming style examples if the name is Edgar Thomas Miller Single Letter: M up to 1" - wash cloths, napkins, turtlenecks	
Single Letter: M	
5	
up to 1" - wash cloths, napkins, turtlenecks	
	5.00
2" - hand towels, fingertip towels, golf towels, pillowcases	6.00
3" - hand towels, bath towels	7.00
4" - bath towels, beach towels	9.00
2" & 3" Combos	12.00
3" & 4" Combos	15.00
Two or Three Letter: EM or E M T	
up to 1" - wash cloths, napkins, turtlenecks	6.00
2" - hand towels, fingertip towels, golf towels, pillowcases	7.00
3" - hand towels, bath towels	8.00
4" - bath towels, beach towels	10.00
2" & 3" Combos	13.00
3" & 4" Combos	16.00
Personalized Lettering	
Names and Numbers	
1-line individual names on left chest using in-stock embroidery fonts	5.00
Individual 1-inch or 3-inch numbers	5.00
2-3 line name, number, combo using in-stock embroidery fonts	7.00
4 or more line name, number, combo using in-stock embroidery fonts	9.00
Full size lettering - Sport Team Names, single color	
1" letters - max. 15 letters	6.00
2" letters - max. 10 letters	7.00
3" letters - max. 8 letters	8.00
Embroidery Chest Size 3.5" W x 4" H - from stock designs	
Jackets, Shirts, Sweatshirts, Bags, Blankets, Pants	
up to 8,000 stitches - over 8,000 stitches add \$.35 per 1,000	6.00

Embroidery Price List



Westland, MI 48186 734.552.2159

byathreadllc@gmail.com

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	
Embroidery Mid Size - from stock designs		
Jackets, Shirts, Sweatshirts, Bags, Blankets, Pants		
up to 15,000 stitches - over 15,000 stitches add \$.35 per 1,000	9.00	
Embroidery Full Size 9.5" W x 7" H		
Stitch count:		
20001 - 30000	16.00	
30001 - 40000	21.00	
40001 - 50000	26.00	
50001 - 60000	31.00	
Blankets - Throws 48" x 60" (price of blanket not included)		
In (Loving) Memory of - NAME	15.00	
Digitizing Fee - E-mail/Paper Proof - free of charge		
Digitizing from provided art work - under 5"	37.50	
5 - 8"	67.50	
8" and larger - jacket backs, etc.	135.00	
Embriodery Combos - Designs made from existing digitized designs	15.00	
Stitch Out Proof	\$15.00	
Embroidery Editing	\$15.00	
Logo merging, resizing, typesetting		
Editing and/or deleting stitches in an existing digitized design		
Metallic Thread in any design - add 20%		
Definitions		

A standard left chest 3.5° x 2° logo usually takes between 4,000 and 7,000 stitches, while a small quarter-sized image can usually be done with 1,000 stitches or so.

Digitizing & Digitizing Fee - Digitizing is the art of converting a logo or other electronic form of art work into stitching. Digitizing is what tells the embroidery machine what stitches to place where. Digitizing images you pay for are your property. This is a one time fee per design. Any digitized images will be available to you for future embroidery needs.

In-stock Designs - We offer the complete Dakota Collectibles catalog of stock designs to save on embroidery costs. You can find over 15,000 stock designs we offer free of charge at www.dakotacollectables.com.

Embroidery Combos - With the Dakota Collectibles stock designs, stitch combinations can be created and names added to the design. This is a quick and inexpensive way to personalize items.